SHOWER HEADS REPAIR PARTS

1— ADJUST SPRAY PATTERN BY ROTATING THE
ADJUSTABLE INSERT, ITEM #4, WITH A 1/8"
HEX WRENCH (ACCESS THRU THE SHOWER
NOZZLE ORIFICE).

2—T0 REMOVE SHOWER NOZZLE, FIRST
UNSCREW ITEM #8 THEN REMOVE ITEM #3
SHOWER NOZZLE USING ITEM #10 WRENCH.

3—SHOWER HEAD FLOW CONTROL (2 1/2 GPM)
IS LOCATED IN THE VALVE BODY.

1 11244-002—-001| SPACE—SAVER SHOWER HEAD —ASSY 6 11244—002-199 | PENAL SPACE—SAVER SHOWER HEAD
2 [1241-001-001 | SHOWER NOZZLE —ASSY 7 11891-007—000 | MALE 3/8” FLARE x 1/4" NPT FITTING
3 [1241-001-199 | PENAL SHOWER NOZZLE 8 10186—002—000| #0-32 x 3/8" SET SCREW CONE PT.
4 11188—000—-199 | ADJUSTABLE INSERT 9 [0126—504—000(1/4"-20 x 3/8" PHIL PAN HD SCREW
5 10421-019—-000| GASKET 10 |1 0356—-000—001) PENAL SHOWER HD WRENCH
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
@éﬁ.°£§%’é?¢".5§§é%€.°&"‘;ﬁ'ﬂ """ PENAL-WARE SHOWER HEAD (CAT #1756 SPACE-SAVER)
(626) 336—4561 FAX (626) 961—2200
MANUFACTURE DATE DATE ISSUED DRAWING NUMBER
NOVEMBER 1982 09/01/89

DATE REVISED 9970-001-003
TO PRESENT 09/22/09




